North Carolina Central

Situation

Overall
Opponent
Opponent
Opponent
Coach

Conference

Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference

Opponent Conference

Round

Round

Seed

Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Ranking
RPI

RPI

RPI

Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Region

Region

Region
Location State
Location State
Location City
Location City
Qualifying Type
Decade

Date

Date

Date

Criteria

California-Davis
lowa State
Texas Southern
Moton, LeVelle
Mideastern

Big Twelve

Big West

Southwestern Athletic

Opening Round
Round of 64
14

16

3

16

9

99

202

279

7

166

222

East
Midwest
West

Ohio

Texas
Dayton, Ohio
San Antonio, Texas
Automatic
2010-2019
March 14
March 15
March 21
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Pct

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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AvgPts AvgAllow

61.33
63.00
75.00
46.00
61.33
61.33
75.00
63.00
46.00
54.50
75.00
75.00
54.50
75.00
54.50
75.00
75.00
63.00
46.00
75.00
63.00
46.00
75.00
63.00
46.00
54.50
75.00
54.50
75.00
61.33
61.33
46.00
63.00
75.00

74.67
67.00
93.00
64.00
74.67
74.67
93.00
67.00
64.00
65.50
93.00
93.00
65.50
93.00
65.50
93.00
93.00
67.00
64.00
93.00
67.00
64.00
93.00
67.00
64.00
65.50
93.00
65.50
93.00
74.67
74.67
64.00
67.00
93.00



North Carolina Central

Situation

Day of Week

Day of Week
Score

Score

Score

Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Criteria

Wednesday
Friday

0 - 49 Points
60 - 69 Points
70 - 79 Points
60 - 69 Points
90 - 99 Points
4 - 6 points
16 - 20 points
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Pct

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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AvgPts AvgAllow

54.50
75.00
46.00
63.00
75.00
54.50
75.00
63.00
60.50

65.50
93.00
64.00
67.00
93.00
65.50
93.00
67.00
78.50



